(Shrimat]  Aiwa):  (a)  and  (b)  During
 ‘the  last  three  financial  years,  ‘138,  l04
 and  MB  inmates  reapectively  were  re-
 habilsated  through  the  Rescue  Home
 at  Tehar

(e)  36  on  Ist  August,  1959,  an  ex-
 penditure  of  Re  1,21,828  (Rupees  one
 lakh  Twenty-one  thousand  Eight
 Hundred  and  Twenty-eight)  was  in-
 curred  by  the  Delhi  Admuniustration
 vover  the  Home  during  the  year  1958-

+o  get  education  and  some  cultural  and
 ‘moral  ‘training,  so  that  they  are  able
 te  rehabilitate  themselves  m  hfe?

Shrimati  Alva:  Yes,  Suir,  all  these